EVALUATION REPORT (As Per Rule 35 of PPRA Rules, 2004)

- Name of Procuring Agency 1.
- Method of Procurement 2. 3.
- Title of Procurement
- 4. Tender Inquiry No.
- PPRA Ref. No. (TSE) 5.
- Date & Time of Bid Closing 6.
- 7. Date & Time of Bid Opening :
- 8. No. of Bids Received
- Criteria for Bid evaluation 9.
- 10. Detail of Bid(s) Evaluation

National Bank of Pakistan Single stage one envelope Necessary renovation works at NBP, Manget branch, Gujrat. NT-10/20/2015-1 Dated 20.10.2015 TS254424E Dated 20.10.2015 29-10-2015 at 11:00 hours 29-10-2015 at 11:30 hours 03 Nos. Lowest evaluated bid As under

Name of Bidder	Marks		Evaluation	Rule / Regulation / SBD / Policy /
	Technical	Financial		Basis for Rejection / Acceptance
	(if applicable)	(if applicable)		as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004
M/s. Al-Hassan Construction	N.A	N.A	728,350/-	As per rule 35 of PPRA rules 2004
M/s. Abdullah Builders	N.A	N.A	899,125/-	-Do-
M/s. Abdul Waheed & Co.	N.A	N.A	1,077,325/-	-Do-

Lowest Evaluated Bidder M/s. Al-Hassan Construction Rs.728,350/-

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

(Rupees Seven hundred twenty eight thousand and three hundred fifty only)

Engr. SUHAIL ANWAR DY. CHIEF ENGINEER (Unit D)

EVALUATION REPORT (As Per Rule 35 of PPRA Rules, 2004)

- Name of Procuring Agency 1.
- Method of Procurement 2. 3.
- Title of Procurement
- 4. Tender Inquiry No.
- PPRA Ref. No. (TSE) 5.
- Date & Time of Bid Closing 6.
- 7. Date & Time of Bid Opening :
- 8. No. of Bids Received
- Criteria for Bid evaluation 9.
- 10. Detail of Bid(s) Evaluation

Single stage one envelope Necessary repair / renovation works at NBP, Mandi Bazar Lalamusa branch, Gujrat.
· · · · ·
Mandi Bazar Lalamusa branch Guirat
Maria Dazar Lalamusa Dranch, Oujrat.
NT-10/20/2015-1 Dated 20.10.2015
TS254424E Dated 20.10.2015
29-10-2015 at 11:00 hours
29-10-2015 at 11:30 hours
<u>03 Nos.</u>
Lowest evaluated bid
As under
Evoluction Dule / Degulation / CDE

Name of Bidder	Marks		Evaluation	Rule / Regulation / SBD / Policy /
	Technical	Financial		Basis for Rejection / Acceptance
	(if applicable)	(if applicable)		as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004
M/s. Abdul Waheed & Co.	N.A	N.A	826,250/-	As per rule 35 of PPRA rules 2004
M/s. AI-Hassan Construction	N.A	N.A	868,300/-	-Do-
M/s. Abdullah Builders	N.A	N.A	885,550/-	-Do-

Lowest Evaluated Bidder M/s. Abdul Waheed & Co. Rs.826,250/-

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

(Rupees Eight hundred twenty six thousand and two hundred fifty only)

Engr. SUHAIL ANWAR DY. CHIEF ENGINEER (Unit D)

EVALUATION REPORT (As Per Rule 35 of PPRA Rules, 2004)

- Name of Procuring Agency : 1. :
- Method of Procurement 2. 3.
- Title of Procurement
- 4. Tender Inquiry No.
- PPRA Ref. No. (TSE) 5.
- Date & Time of Bid Closing : 6.
- 7. Date & Time of Bid Opening :
- 8. No. of Bids Received
- Criteria for Bid evaluation 9.
- 10. Detail of Bid(s) Evaluation :

<u>Single stage one e</u> Necessary repair	renovation works at NBP
Kharian Cantt: bra	
NT-10/20/2015-1	Dated 20.10.2015
TS254424E	Dated 20.10.2015
29-10-2015 at 11	:00 hours
29-10-2015 at 11	:30 hours
3 Nos.	
_owest evaluated	bid
As under	

Name of Bidder	Marks		Evaluation	Rule / Regulation / SBD / Policy /
	Technical	Financial		Basis for Rejection / Acceptance
	(if applicable)	(if applicable)		as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004
M/s. Abdullah Builders	N.A	N.A	1,054,675/-	As per rule 35 of PPRA rules 2004
M/s. Al-Hassan Construction	N.A	N.A	1,078,875/-	-Do-
M/s. Abdul Waheed & Co.	N.A	N.A	1,543,625/-	-Do-

Lowest Evaluated Bidder M/s. Abdullah Builders Rs.1,054,675/-

:

:

:

:

:

(Rupees One Million fifty four thousand and six hundred seventy five only)

Engr. SUHAIL ANWAR DY. CHIEF ENGINEER (Unit D)